
DATE TIME LOCATION HOME (WHITE) GUEST (BLUE)
Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Stigall Oral Surgery VS Boone Real Estate
Thursday, January 22, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 App Vet Ultrasound VS Subway-Boone

Friday, January 23, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 K&K Stitch & Screen VS App Vet Ultrasound

Saturday, January 24, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Subway-Boone VS Stigall Oral Surgery
Saturday, January 24, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Real Estate VS K&K Stitch & Screen

Thursday, January 29, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 K&K Stitch & Screen VS Subway-Boone
Thursday, January 29, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Stigall Oral Surgery VS App Vet Ultrasound

Friday, January 30, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Boone Real Estate VS Stigall Oral Surgery

Saturday, January 31, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2 App Vet Ultrasound VS K&K Stitch & Screen
Saturday, January 31, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Subway-Boone VS Boone Real Estate

Thursday, February 5, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Boone Real Estate VS App Vet Ultrasound
Thursday, February 5, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 K&K Stitch & Screen VS Stigall Oral Surgery

Friday, February 6, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Subway-Boone VS K&K Stitch & Screen

Saturday, February 7, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Boone Real Estate VS Stigall Oral Surgery
Saturday, February 7, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Subway-Boone VS App Vet Ultrasound

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 5:30 PM WCRC Court 1 K&K Stitch & Screen VS Boone Real Estate
Wednesday, February 11, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 K&K Stitch & Screen VS Subway-Boone

Thursday, February 12, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Stigall Oral Surgery VS Subway-Boone

Friday, February 13, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Boone Real Estate VS App Vet Ultrasound

Saturday, February 14, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2 App Vet Ultrasound VS Stigall Oral Surgery

Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 K&K Stitch & Screen VS App Vet Ultrasound
Thursday, February 19, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Boone Real Estate VS Subway-Boone

Friday, February 20, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 Subway-Boone VS Stigall Oral Surgery

Saturday, February 21, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2 App Vet Ultrasound VS Boone Real Estate
Saturday, February 21, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2 Stigall Oral Surgery VS K&K Stitch & Screen

Thursday, February 26, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 1 Stigall Oral Surgery VS Boone Real Estate
Thursday, February 26, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 App Vet Ultrasound VS Subway-Boone

Friday, February 27, 2026 6:30 PM WCRC Court 2 K&K Stitch & Screen VS App Vet Ultrasound

Saturday, February 28, 2026 10:00 AM WCRC Court 2
Saturday, February 28, 2026 11:00 AM WCRC Court 2

Post-Season Tournament 3/2 - 3/7

Inclement Weather Make-Up Games

4th/5th Girls Basketball Revised 1/28/26

Scrimmage Games 1/22 & 1/23

Picture Day 2/20 & 2/21


